
As your premier choice for Alternative Lending, Alta West Capital has provided the areas we provide financing in. These 
lending areas are reviewed on a regular basis.

ALBERTA

A - LOCATIONS B -  LOCATIONS C - LOCATIONS
Calgary Airdrie Red Deer Population base of less than 50,000. 

Reviewed on a case by case basis. Contact 
your BDO for more information.

Edmonton Okotoks Spruce Grove
Lethbridge St. Albert
Medicine Hat Canmore
Strathmore Blackfalds

BRITISH COLUMBIA

A - LOCATIONS B - LOCATIONS C - LOCATIONS
Vancouver (GVA) North Vancouver Kamloops Population base of less than 50,000. 

Reviewed on a case by case basis. Contact 
your BDO for more information.

Abbotsford Pitt Meadows Nanaimo
Burnaby Port Coquitlam Vancouver Island
Chilliwack Port Moody
Coquitlam Richmond
Delta Surrey
Langley Victoria
Mapleridge West Vancouver
New Westminster Kelowna

ONTARIO

A - LOCATIONS B - LOCATIONS C - LOCATIONS
Toronto (GTA) Markham East Gwillimbury Population base of less than 50,000. 

Reviewed on a case by case basis. Contact 
your BDO for more information.

Aurora Mississauga Georgina
Barrie Newmarket Whitechurch-Stouffville
Brampton Ottawa Windsor
Caledon Richmond Hill
Guelph Scarborough
Hamilton Vaughan
Kitchener Waterloo
London
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Natalie Echlin
BDM 
Agent, Level 2
647.705.9480 
natalie@awcapital.ca

South Western Ontario

Lundon Clark
BDM 
Agent, Level 1
437.448.9465
lundon@awcapital.ca

North Eastern OntarioCanada

Armando Diseri
Chief Sales Officer
Agent, Level 2
647.915.1932 
armando@awcapital.ca

Chris O’Sullivan
BDM 
403.928.5436 
chris@awcapital.ca

Alberta

Eli McKitrick
Agent, Level 1
403.827.3558 
eli@awcapital.ca

Inside Sales Rep.

Donna Morrison
BDM 
604.358.3374
donna@awcapital.ca

British Columbia


